Speci�cationDimensions
Size 13.1”x9.6”x5”
Switch for wattage & 3CCT selectable
Wattage switchable  100W/84W/62W/42W
LED Life span 50,000 Hrs
Weight 5 lb
IP Rate IP65
Dimmable 1-10V Dimmable

• Universal input voltage 120-277V
• Vandal-resistant lens
Ordering Guide     Example: FCWP3L-UW3CCT-100W
SKU
FCWP3L
Note: 1.Premium finish incurs an additional cost. Contact factory for MOQ and availability.
¹Finish
Standard Finish
Blank = Dark Bronze
¹Premium Finish
BK = Black
WH = White
Wattage Options
100W =
Maximum Wattage
100W
Wattage
UW = Wattage
selectable
3CCT =
Color Temp
Adjustable
(30K/40K/50K)
Color Temp Optional Accessories
Blank = No accessories
PC = Photocell (-WPPC)
EM = 8W Emergency
battery backup,
internal pre-install.
(-EMBK8W-CNP02)
Product Information
42W 6400lm 152 lm/W
9300lm 150 lm/W
12500lm 148 lm/W
14300lm 143 lm/W
62W
84W
100W
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
6500lm 154 lm/W
9400lm 151 lm/W
12600lm 150 lm/W
14400lm 144 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
6667lm 158 lm/W
9548lm 154 lm/W
12725lm 151 lm/W
14500lm 145 lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
3000K 4000K 5000K
SLIM FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 3
FCWP3L SeriesRD SeriesFCWP3L Series
4000K 5000K3000K
Accessories
Internal Button Photocell
- SKU: WPPC
- Internal Photocell is pre-installed by request
Internal 8W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: EMBK8W-CNP02
- Internal battery backup is pre-install by request
- 90 minutes emergency operation
- Provide up to 1100 lumen during emergency mode
For the accessories detail, please visit www. lironlighting.com/product_categories/add-on-accessories
SLIM FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE: